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VIC/ TAS Key Contacts
Office Location

Ansvar Insurance,           
Level 5, 1 Southbank Boulevard,
Southbank, VIC 3006

Telephone: 1300 650 540

Post: GPO Box 1655,
Melbourne,  VIC 3001

Client Solutions

General Manager - Client Solutions VIC/ TAS State Manager

Ian Ireland Matt Abslom

Mobile: 0417 079 867 Direct Line: 0386 303 125

Email: iireland@ansvar.com.au Mobile: 0418 393 381

Email: mabslom@ansvar.com.au

Business Development Underwriting Manager Business Development Underwriting Manager

Amanda Seng Mark Jenkins

Direct Line: 0386 303 112 Direct Line: 0386 303 144

Mobile: 0418 899 615 Mobile: 0427 713 481

Email: aseng@ansvar.com.au Email: mjenkins@ansvar.com.au

Business Development Underwriting Manager

Jake Cerilles 

Direct Line: 0386 303 101

Mobile: 0432 113 117

Email: jcerilles@ansvar.com.au

Regional Underwriting Manager Senior Underwriter

Noreen Fitzpatrick George Govan

Direct Line: 0386 303 114 Direct Line: 0386 303 004

Email: nfitzpatrick@ansvar.com.au Email: ggovan@ansvar.com.au

Underwriter Underwriter

Anita Goyal Ray Penwell

Direct Line: 0386 303 134 Direct Line: 0386 303 178

Email: agoyal@ansvar.com.au Email: rpenwell@ansvar.com.au

Ansvar Insurance Limited.  ABN 21 007 216 506  AFSL 237826
Member of the Ecclesiastical Insurance Group plc.

1300 650 540 
www.ansvar.com.au



Claims

Property Claims Liability Claims

Phone: 1300 650 540 Phone: 1300 650 540

Email: claims@ansvar.com.au Email: liabilityclaims@ansvar.com.au
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Ansvar Risk (Risk Management Solutions)

Risk Engineering Service Manager Risk Solutions Coordinator

Fergal O’Connell Rosemary Borgia

Mobile: 0437 122 274 Direct Line: 0386 303 195

Email: foconnell@ansvarrisk.com.au Email: rborgia@ansvarrisk.com.au

Senior Risk Consultant Senior Risk Consultant

Anthony Black Adriaan den Dulk

Mobile: 0402 239 149 Mobile: 0400 946 649

Email: ablack@ansvarrisk.com.au Email: adendulk@ansvarrisk.com.au


